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Totaaloverzicht wedstrijd 01-04-2023
Musselkanaal

about:blank

\?
*" . Muziekbond
Groningen en Drenthe

BLOK A

N o
KMo, £Jpres-

1 Baton Jeugd 2 Basis
1 Anouk Wind

2 Amara Paets

3 Mirthe Tijmes

4 Dena Tratour

1 Baton Junior Basis
1 Charissa Braak

2 Hadya Camara

3 Roos Westerbroek

4 Silvia Knigge

5 Manon Drent

6 Iris Knoppersen

7 Megan Minnis

8 Delaya Kuiper
9 Dewi Dijk

10 Djanella Loos

11 Anouk Ringnalda
12 Nina Edzers

1 Baton Senior Basis
1 Gerdine Visscher

2 Sarina Schmidt

about:blank

Amicitia, Musselkanaal
Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen
Infinity, Elburg
Twirlteam Desafio

z.0.d., Emmen

Amicitia, Musselkanaal
Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen
Infinity, Elburg
Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen

Prins Hendrik,
Scheemda

Infinity, Elburg
Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen
Amicitia, Musselkanaal
De Harmonie,
Vroomshoop
Twirlteam Dynamix,
Coevorden

Infinity, Elburg

Amicitia, Musselkanaal

Twirlgroep Oldemarkt
Infinity, Elburg

SCORE
80.80
72.80

72.20
71.80

SCORE
85.60
84.00

82.60
80.40

79.40

78.40
78.20

78.00
75.40

75.00

73.60
71.60

SCORE
82.80
82.60

nk

nk

nk

Promotie

Promotie

PROMOTIE

Promotie
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3 Marjola de Jonge

4 Abidah Seevaratnam

5 Willianne Heikens

6 Christa Tiekstra

7 Susanne Moedt

8 Sabrina Janssen

9 Lisa Timmerman

10 Mariét Ottens

11 Aileen Wijnsema

12 Maura de Haan

1 Baton Junior Midden

1 Sanne Vos

2 Lyan Moes

1 Baton Senior Midden

about:blank

1 Renske Adema

2 Vera Brinks

3 Corina Bosboom

4 Sanne Timmerman
5 Jeanine Engel

6 Elma Roggeveld

7 Karen Luis

8 Kyra Ekkel

about:blank

Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen
Infinity, Elburg

Prins Hendrik,
Scheemda

Twirlteam Grootegast,
Grootegast
Twirlgroep Oldemarkt
Twirlteam Dynamix,
Coevorden

De Harmonie,
Vroomshoop

Amicitia, Musselkanaal
Prins Hendrik,
Scheemda

Prins Hendrik,

Scheemda

De Harmonie,
Vroomshoop
De Harmonie,

Vroomshoop

Infinity, Elburg
Amicitia, Musselkanaal
Infinity, Elburg

De Harmonie,
Vroomshoop
Twirlteam Grootegast,
Grootegast

Prins Hendrik,
Scheemda

Twirlstars Harmonie,
Gasselte

De Harmonie,

Vroomshoop

81.20

81.00
80.80

79.40

79.20
78.40

77.60

77.20
76.40

74.60

SCORE
81.20

80.40

SCORE

83.00

82.00

81.80

80.80

80.60

80.40

79.80

79.40

nk

nk

Promotie

Promotie
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9 Yvonne Brinkman

1 Baton Junior

Rachella van der Molen

2 Baton Jeugd 2 Basis

1 Isabella Sluiter

2 Baton Junior Basis

1 Charissa Braak

DansTwirl Jeugd 1

1 Fayenne Rolleman

2 Levy Westerbroek

3 Lizzy Boontjes

DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Basis

1 Maartje Heldoorn

2 Marrit Mensen

3 Mirthe Tijmes

4 Dena Tratour

5 Annelin Moes

6 Lotte Breimer

7 Lieke Bloupot

DansTwirl Junior Basis
1 Iris Knoppersen

2 Martine Brinkman

3 Delaya Kuiper

about:blank

about:blank

Prins Hendrik,

Scheemda

Twirlteam Dynamix,

Coevorden

AMDG, Beilen

Amicitia, Musselkanaal

Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen
Infinity, Elburg
Twirlstars Harmonie,

Gasselte

Next Generation,
Hasselt

Twirlteam Dynamix,
Coevorden

Infinity, Elburg
Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen
Twirlstars Harmonie,
Gasselte

Twirlstars Harmonie,
Gasselte

Twirlstars Harmonie,

Gasselte

Infinity, Elburg
Prins Hendrik,
Scheemda

Amicitia, Musselkanaal

79.20

SCORE

SCORE
72.80

SCORE
77.80

SCORE
72.20

71.80
70.80

SCORE
82.00

81.80

80.00
79.20

78.40

78.00

67.00

SCORE
84.20
82.60

82.40

nk

nk

nk

nk

nk

nk

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie
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4 Sanne Vos

5 Lyan Moes

6 Nina Edzers

7 Evidence Robesy

8 Kirsten Brinks

9 Sophie Maatje

10 Jildou Mensen

10 Eline Hoving

12 Roos Westerbroek
13 Féline Gerth

14 Kaily Bunk
15 Myrthe Pals

16 Anouk Weering

17 Anouk Ringnalda

DansTwirl Senior Basis

about:blank

1 Sanne Timmerman
2 Sarina Schmidt

3 Abidah Seevaratnam
4 Kyra Ekkel

5 llonka Rinsma

5 Susanne Moedt

7 Yvonne Brinkman

8 Iris Visscher

about:blank

De Harmonie,
Vroomshoop

De Harmonie,
Vroomshoop
Amicitia, Musselkanaal
Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen
Twirlteam Dynamix,
Coevorden
Twirlteam Dynamix,
Coevorden
Twirlteam Dynamix,
Coevorden
Twirlteam Dynamix,
Coevorden

Infinity, Elburg
Twirlteam Dynamix,
Coevorden
Amicitia, Musselkanaal
Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen
Twirlteam Dynamix,
Coevorden

Infinity, Elburg

De Harmonie,
Vroomshoop

Infinity, Elburg
Infinity, Elburg

De Harmonie,
Vroomshoop
Twirlteam Grootegast,
Grootegast
Twirlgroep Oldemarkt
Prins Hendrik,
Scheemda

AMDG, Beilen

82.20

81.80

79.40
77.40

76.60

74.60

74.40

74.40

74.20
73.40

72.40
71.00

70.60

64.80

SCORE
83.40

83.20

80.40

79.60

77.20

77.20
76.40

76.00

nk

Promotie
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9 Chelsea Veenstra

10 Aileen Wijnsema

11 Janet Boschman

12 Christa Tiekstra

13 Eline Rolleman

14 Jeanine Engel

DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Midden

1 Anouk Wind

DansTwirl Junior Midden
1 Marit Alons
2 Charissa Braak
3 Lauré Brinks

4 Kirsten Oosterhuis

DansTwirl Senior Midden
1 Renske Adema
2 Gerdine Visscher
2 Juliét Visscher
4 Anouk Hofkamp

4 Karen Luis

6 Lisette Hemmen
7 Sophie Brinks
8 Pien Melenberg

9 Mariét Ottens

DansTwirl Senior Top
1 Cyntha ten Barge
2 Vera Brinks

about:blank

about:blank

Twirlteam Dynamix,
Coevorden

Prins Hendrik,
Scheemda

Next Generation,
Hasselt

Twirlteam Grootegast,
Grootegast

Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen
Twirlteam Grootegast,

Grootegast

Amicitia, Musselkanaal

Amicitia, Musselkanaal
Amicitia, Musselkanaal
Amicitia, Musselkanaal
Twirlstars Harmonie,

Gasselte

Infinity, Elburg
Twirlgroep Oldemarkt
Twirlgroep Oldemarkt
Amicitia, Musselkanaal
Twirlstars Harmonie,
Gasselte

Amicitia, Musselkanaal
Amicitia, Musselkanaal
De Harmonie,
Vroomshoop

Amicitia, Musselkanaal

Twirlgroep Oldemarkt

Amicitia, Musselkanaal

75.80

75.40

74.00

72.20

70.80

69.60

SCORE
83.20

SCORE
81.60
81.20
76.40
73.20

SCORE
80.20
79.00
79.00
77.80
77.80

77.00
76.60
75.20

74.80

SCORE
83.60
77.60

nk

nk

nk

nk

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie
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ShowTwirl Jeugd 2
1 Maud Lutjeboer

ShowTwirl Junior

1 Rianne Beens

2 Elodie Luchies

Solo Junior N3
1 Jinke Onderstijn
2 Hieke van Dijk

Solo Junior N2

1 Syrin Gremmer

2 Nienke Drent

Solo Senior N2

1 Cyntha ten Barge

2 Baton Junior N3

1 Elodie Luchies

2 Baton Senior N2
1 Cyntha ten Barge

Freestyle Solo Junior N3

1 Hieke van Dijk

Freestyle Solo Youth N2

1 Jaél Gremmer

Freestyle Solo Junior N2

about:blank

about:blank

Prins Hendrik,

Scheemda

Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen
Twirlteam Desafio

z.0.d., Emmen

Twirlgroep Oldemarkt
Twirlteam Desafio

z.0.d., Emmen

Prins Hendrik,
Scheemda
Prins Hendrik,

Scheemda

Twirlgroep Oldemarkt

Twirlteam Desafio

z.0.d., Emmen

Twirlgroep Oldemarkt

Twirlteam Desafio

z.0.d., Emmen

Prins Hendrik,

Scheemda

SCORE
60.60

SCORE
65.00

60.50

SCORE
3.20
2.70

SCORE
4.10

3.80

SCORE
4.20

SCORE
2.70

SCORE
3.80

SCORE
21.00

SCORE
26.00

SCORE

nk

nk

nk
NK
NK

nk
NK

nk
NK

nk

NK

nk

nk
NK

nk
NK

nk

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie
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1 Nienke Drent

Artistic Twirl Youth N3

1 Roos Westerbroek

Artistic Twirl Junior N3

1 Jinke Onderstijn

Artistic Twirl Senior N3

1 Abidah Seevaratnam

Artistic Twirl Adult N2
1 Corina Bosboom

2 Renske Adema

DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Basis

1 Puck Huisman, Lynn Domine

2 Lotte Breimer, Annelin Moes

DansTwirl Junior Basis
1 Kirsten Oosterhuis, Marit
Oosterhuis

2 Kirsten Brinks, Anouk Weering

3 Elodie Luchies, Hadya Camara

4 Iris Knoppersen, Anouk
Ringnalda

5 Evidence Robesy, Tiffany Hoge

6 Amara Paets, Megan Minnis

DansTwirl Senior Basis

1 Christina Vos, Anouk Flantua

about:blank

about:blank

Prins Hendrik,

Scheemda

Infinity, Elburg

Twirlgroep Oldemarkt

Infinity, Elburg

Infinity, Elburg
Infinity, Elburg

Next Generation,
Hasselt
Twirlstars Harmonie,

Gasselte

Twirlstars Harmonie,
Gasselte

Twirlteam Dynamix,
Coevorden
Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen

Infinity, Elburg

Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen
Twirlteam Desafio

z.0.d., Emmen

Twirlteam Dynamix,

Coevorden

24.00

SCORE
2.30

SCORE
2.40

SCORE
2.20

SCORE
4.10
3.70

SCORE
74.60

70.00

SCORE
79.20

79.00

78.00

77.40

77.20

75.80

SCORE
74.20

NK

nk

nk

nk

nk
NK

nk

nk

nk

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie
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DansTwirl Senior Midden
1 Vera Brinks, Sophie Brinks
2 Lisette Hemmen, Anouk

Hofkamp

DansTwirl Senior Top

1 Corina Bosboom, Richard Spaan

Duet Twirling Junior N2

1 Syrin Gremmer, Nienke Drent

DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Basis

1 Ehlana, Marrit, Féline, Sophie

2 Jaylinn, Hailey, lise, llse

3 Demi, Feline, Emma, Jolien

4 Lizzy, Lotte, Lieke, Annelin

DansTwirl Senior Basis

1 Karen, Kirsten, Yvette

2 Anika, Estella, Lyanne, llse

DansTwirl Senior Top

1 Romy, Chelsea, Kimberly

DansTwirl Jeugd 1

1 B-Team Next Generation

2 Jeugd 1 Team

DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Basis

1 A-Team Next Generation

2 Jeugd 2 Team

about:blank

about:blank

Amicitia, Musselkanaal

Amicitia, Musselkanaal

Infinity, Elburg

Prins Hendrik,

Scheemda

Twirlteam Dynamix,
Coevorden
Muziekvereniging
Harmonie, Vries
AMDG, Beilen
Twirlstars Harmonie,

Gasselte

Twirlstars Harmonie,
Gasselte
Muziekvereniging

Harmonie, Vries

Twirlteam Dynamix,

Coevorden

Next Generation,
Hasselt

AMDG, Beilen

Next Generation,
Hasselt

AMDG, Beilen

SCORE
82.00
81.00

SCORE
84.40

SCORE
4.10

SCORE
75.20

71.80

70.00
68.40

SCORE
80.80

67.60

SCORE
73.60

SCORE
69.60

68.80

SCORE
71.80

68.80

nk

nk

nk
NK

nk

nk

nk

nk

nk

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie
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DansTwirl Junior Basis

1 Desafio Junior 2

2 Team Twirlstars Harmonie

Gasselte

about:blank

Twirlteam Desafio
z.0.d., Emmen
Twirlstars Harmonie,

Gasselte

3 Junior Team Twirlteam Dynamix Twirlteam Dynamix,

4 Desafio Junior 1

DansTwirl Senior Basis

Coevorden
Twirlteam Desafio

z.0.d., Emmen

1 Senior Team Twirlteam Dynamix Twirlteam Dynamix,

Pompon Senior

1 Spirit Desafio

DansTwirl Senior

1 A-Team Polyhymnia

2 Groep Amicitia

about:blank

Coevorden

Twirlteam Desafio

z.0.d., Emmen

Polyhymnia,
Lemelerveld

Amicitia, Musselkanaal

SCORE
74.00

73.00

72.40

71.40

SCORE
73.60

SCORE
78.20

SCORE
77.60

77.20

nk

nk

nk

nk

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie
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